
31/01/2020

AM Mel Ref
1 07:20 635 Cottles Bridge - Strathewen Rd Key 9 M2
2 07:30 Strathewen Community Bushfire memorial Key 9 M2
3 07:35 Apteds Orchards 864 Cottles Bridge - Strathewen Rd Key 9 M2
4 07:42 110 Greens Rd 393 E6
5 07:44 Arthurs Creek Rd at Arthurs Creek Primary 393 B4
6 07:46 955 Arthurs Creek Rd (near Deep Creek Rd) 392 K3
7 07:52 Flaxen Hills Rd before Brookwood Ave at Bus Stop 391 G4
8 07:54 Brookwood Ave before Mulberry St 391 G5
9 07:55 Hazel Glen Drive after Brookwood Av 391 G6

10 07:57 Hazel Glen Drive before Bulimba Drive - Bus Stop at Bendigo bank 391 E6
11 07:59 McCrae Dr after Hazel Glen Dv 391 C7
12 08:01 Overland Dr after Dartmore St at Bus Stop 391 D7
13 08:02 Overland Dr before Brookwood Ave 391 G8
14 08:04 23 Timbertop Dr after roundabout-The Saddle 391 G8
15 08:06 Eminence Blvd before Graffs ave at Bus stop 391 E9

16 08:20 Plenty Valley Christian College

PM Bay 2 (after Bus 3 Departs)
1 15:42 Depart Plenty Valley Christian College

2 15:58 Eminence Blvd before Marengo Ave 391 E9
3 16:00 30 Timbertop Dr before roundabout 391 G8
4 16:01 Overland Dr after Brookwood Ave 391 G8
5 16:03 Overland Dr before Dartmore St at Bus Stop 391 D7
6 16:04 McCrae Dr before Hazel Glen Dv 391 C7
7 16:06 Hazel Glen Drive after Bulimba Drive - Bus Stop at Bendigo bank 391 E6
8 16:08 Hazel Glen Drive before Brookwood Av 391 G6
9 16:10 Brookwood Ave after Mulberry St 391 G5

10 16:11 Flaxen Hills Rd after Brookwood Ave at Bus Stop 391 G4
11 16:13 Arthurs Creek Rd at Deep Creek Rd 392 K3
12 16:15 Arthurs Creek Rd at Arthurs Creek Primary 393 B4
13 16:17 Opposite 110 Greens Rd 393 E6
14 16:22 635 Cottles Bridge - Strathewen Rd Key 9 M2
15 16:29 Apteds Orchards 864 Cottles Bridge - Strathewen Rd Key 9 M2
16 16:35 Strathewen Community Bushfire memorial Key 9 M2

Only approved stops are to be used

Bus 1 (Red) Strathewen / Arthurs Creek / Doreen

Students must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by Driver




